
Réalt na Mara GNS School Calendar 2023/2024 
 

AUGUST:           School will re-open on Wednesday 30th August 2023.  

    

OCTOBER:      Halloween Break: School will close from Monday 30th October 2023 to 

Friday 3rd November 2023. (inclusive).  

           

                             School will re-open Monday 6th November 2023.  

 

DECEMBER:     Christmas Holidays from 12noon on Friday 22nd December 2023.  

 
 

JANUARY:         School will re-open on Monday 8th January 2024.  

                               

 

FEBRUARY:      School closed: St. Brigid’s Day Monday 5th February 2024.  

 

                              Mid-term Break: School will close on Monday, the 12th February 2024 

until Friday the 16th February 2024 (inclusive)    

 

                             School will re-open on Monday 19th February 2024.  

                                

            

MARCH:             School closed: Constitutional Referendum Friday 8th March 2024. 

 

  School closed: St. Patrick’s Day Monday 18th March 2024.  

                         

                            Easter Holidays will begin from 12 noon on Friday 22nd March  

                            until Friday 5th April (inclusive)              

  

APRIL:               School will re-open Monday 8th April 2024.  

                         

MAY:                  School closed:  May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024.  

                               

                             School closed: Staff Training Day- New Maths Curriculum- Friday 10th 

May 2024 

  

                               
JUNE:                School closed: June Bank Holiday - Monday 3rd June 2024.   

 

                           Summer Holidays will begin from 12 noon on Wednesday the 26th of June 

2024.   

 

 

Please note there may be changes to the calendar according to Government directives.  


